
The purpose of our coaching calls is to provide ongoing support for
Ci3T District Leaders, Ci3T Trainers, Ci3T Coaches, and other
individuals supporting the design and implementation of Ci3T.

Aug. 20, 2025 (Wed)

Sept. 03, 2025 (Wed)

Oct. 01, 2025 (Wed)

Nov. 05, 2025 (Wed)

Dec. 02, 2025 (Tues)

Jan. 22, 2026 (Thurs)

Feb. 17, 2026 (Tues)

Mar. 10, 2026 (Tues)

Apr. 15, 2026 (Wed)

May 13, 2026 (Wed)

Ci3T Trainers and Coaches Calls

4:00-5:00 PM Central 
Please email Stacie Williams

(stacie.w@ku.edu) for more information

Scan the QR code
or register here!

2025-2026 Dates

https://kusurvey.ca1.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_cYJhyb8jrQHlRZk

